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codice istituto
principale

CZIC81400X
CSIC8AUO04
VVIC83400Q
CSIC84400X
CZIC87400G
CSIC88800N
CZIC81500Q
KRIC804008
RCIC855001
CSIC892009
CSIC8AJOOL
CSIC86700L
CSIC8BAMO04
RCIC84800T
RCIC85200D
RCIC870003
CSIC864005
CSIC83700R
CSIC863009
CSIC87600B
CZIC83600R
VVIC82800C
VVIC831008
VVVC010001
CSIC82300V
CSIC827006
CSIC88700T
CZIC86700C
CZIC85200P
CSIC85300P
CZIC87200X
CSIC865001
RCIC81300V
RCIC86900V
VVIC817002
CSIC886002
CSIC8AGO0G
CSIC8ATO08
CZIC83000T
CZIC856002
RCIC80500X
RCIC82300D
KRIC813003
CSIC822003
CSIC8AHO0B
CSIC8ARO07
CZIC813004
RCIC86400Q
CSIC89600L
KRIC81500P
CSIC836001
CSEE19000L
KRIC81100B
VVIC81800T
CSIC856006
VVIC80700B
CSIC89700C
VVIC82200D
CSEE59100X
CZIC869004
KRIC83200C
RCIC80800B
RCIC82100T
VVIC82000T
CZIC818007
CZIC835001
CSIC82400pP
CSIC84100C
CSIC8AY00B
RCIC85100N
VVIC81300P
CZIC82400E
CSIC81000R

CALABRIA

denominazione istituto
MARTIRANO CAPOLUOGO -I.C.-
PRAIA A MARE IC
S.M.S. MURMURA
SM CAMPANA
SMS PITAGORA L.T. -IC PERRI PIT
MONTALTO TAVERNA IC
SMS CARLOPOLI IC SOVERIA M.
VIA C.ALVARO
CAMINITI (VILLA SAN GIOVANNI)
CARIATI IC - CENTRO V.MOLINELLO
SM BISIGNANO "G. PUCCIANO"
SM LATTARICO - REGINA
ROSSANO IC 1- SCALO VIA PETRA
LAUREANA CAPOL. GARCEA
MONSIGNOR D'ANDREA" BOVA M.
GEBBIONE
SM SCIGLIANO
SM S. MARIA DEL C. - MARCELLINA
S.AGATA D'ES.CENTRO
SM CASTROLIBERO
PETRONA' - CAPOLUOGO - I.C.
E. DE AMICIS
DON BOSCO
SCUOLA MEDIA ANN.CONVITTO NAZ.
SM VILLAPIANA - "G.PASCOLI"
MORANO/SARACENA - SARACENA
SM MONTALTO UFFUGO CENTRO
SMS CATANZARO V.VIVALDI
CATANZARO RODARI IC PATARI- ROD
SM ROVITO - PIANETTE
SMS "VIVARIENSE "SQUILLACE I.C.
SM AMANTEA "MAMELI"
VIA CALVARIO (MARINA GIOIOSA J.
SMS "PYTHAGORAS" RAVAGNESE
SAN NICOLO'
SM CORIGLIANO "TIERI"
CORIGLIANO C. "GUIDI" IC
AMEDEO FULCO
SMS DON G.MARAZITI MARCELLINARA
SCUOLA PRIMARIA SAMA'-
KLEARCHOS
SCUOLA MEDIA DI ANOIA
ANNA FRANK
CASSANO LAUROPOLI-SAN NICOLA-
SC. PRIMARIA "M. AMERISE"
SM CROSIA MIRTO
SERRASTRETTA -CAPOLUOGO- I.C.
PASCOLI
COSENZA IC IV- G. E F. FALCONE
A. VOLTA COTRONEI
DIAMANTE - CIRELLA CENTRO
LUZZI CENTRO
ALCMEONE
SCUOLA MEDIA F.MAZZITELLI
PEDACE IC
CAPOLUOGO (MONGIANA)
SM COSENZA "ZUMBINI"
SCUOLA MEDIA TORALDO
CASTROVILLARI 2 DD
LAURA VICUNA - ICSOVERATO 1
S.M. DON MAURO FORESTA
F.JERACE-LAZZARO
PALMI CAPOL."DE ZERBI"
CAPOLUOGO ( SANT'ONOFRIO)
SMS BADOLATO M. -I.C.BADOLATO-
SMS "G.BIANCO" SERSALE I.C.
FRANCAVILLA CERCHIARA IC
FALCONARA ALBANESE - TORRE MEZ.
SM SCALEA
RIZZICONI CAPOLUOGO
S.M. DI ROMBIOLO
SMS "A.DOLCE" CROPANI I.C.
APRIGLIANO IC

comune
MARTIRANO
PRAIA A MARE
VIBO VALENTIA
CAMPANA
LAMEZIA TERME
MONTALTO UFFUGO
CARLOPOLI
ROCCA DI NETO
VILLA SAN GIOVANNI
CARIATI
BISIGNANO
LATTARICO
ROSSANO
LAUREANA DI BORRELLO
BOVA MARINA
REGGIO DI CALABRIA
SCIGLIANO
SANTA MARIA DEL CEDRO
SANT'AGATA DI ESARO
CASTROLIBERO
PETRONA'
VIBO VALENTIA
VIBO VALENTIA
VIBO VALENTIA
VILLAPIANA
SARACENA
MONTALTO UFFUGO
CATANZARO
CATANZARO
ROVITO
SQUILLACE
AMANTEA
MARINA DI GIOIOSA IONICA
REGGIO DI CALABRIA
RICADI
CORIGLIANO CALABRO
CORIGLIANO CALABRO
TORTORA
MARCELLINARA
CATANZARO
REGGIO DI CALABRIA
ANOIA
CROTONE
CASSANO ALL'IONIO
CORIGLIANO CALABRO
CROSIA
SERRASTRETTA
TAURIANOVA
COSENZA
COTRONEI
DIAMANTE
LUZz|
CROTONE
CESSANITI
PEDACE
MONGIANA
COSENZA
TROPEA
CASTROVILLARI
SOVERATO
PETILIA POLICASTRO
MOTTA SAN GIOVANNI
PALMI
SANT'ONOFRIO
BADOLATO
SERSALE
FRANCAVILLA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA ALBANESE
SCALEA
RIZZICONI
ROMBIOLO
CROPANI
APRIGLIANO

punteggi

o

80,11
79,00
78,11
76,11
76,00
75,56
75,56
75,11
75,11
74,89
74,28
74,00
74,00
73,56
73,56
72,56
72,11
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
72,00
71,00
71,00
71,00
70,22
70,11
70,00
70,00
69,67
69,56
69,56
69,11
69,00
69,00
69,00
69,00
69,00
69,00
69,00
68,67
68,00
68,00
68,00
67,67
67,11
67,00
67,00
66,56
66,00
66,00
66,00
65,56
65,56
65,22
65,22
65,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
65,00
64,67
64,67
64,56
64,56
64,00
64,00
64,00
63,56
63,00



74 CSIC87300X FUSCALDO IC FUSCALDO 63,00
75 CSIC85400E CELICO IC CELICO 62,56
76 CSICc81100L SM CORIGLIANO C. " SCHIAVONEA" CORIGLIANO CALABRO 62,00
77 CSIC89000N RENDE - CENTRO RENDE 62,00
78 CSI1C898008 SM COSENZA VIA NEGRONI COSENZA 62,00
79 CZ1C821003 SMS DAVOLI M.- I.C. DAVOLI - DAVOLI 62,00
80 CZIC871004 CAPOLUOGO-IC CHIARAVALLE N. 2 CHIARAVALLE CENTRALE 62,00
81 RCIC85800C SM"A. SCOPELLITI-GREEN" ROSARNO  ROSARNO 62,00
82 KR1C825009 SC.MEDIA "GERHARD ROHLFS" SANTA SEVERINA 61,56
83 VVIC825001 MORABITO CAPOL.(MILETO) MILETO 61,11
84 CSIC81200C SM COSENZA - F.LLI BANDIERA COSENZA 60,00
85 CSIC85800T FRASCINETO IC FRASCINETO 60,00
86 CSIC8AL0O08 COSENZA ICV - VIA DE RADA COSENZA 59,00
87 CZ1C83800C SOVERIA SIMERI -I.C.SIMERI - SOVERIA SIMERI 59,00
Calabria
CALABRIA
codice istituto punteggi
N. principale denominazione istituto comune o
88 RCIC853009 F SORACE MARESCA (LOCRI) LOCRI 58,00
89 VVIC83300X S.M. DI PIZZO P1ZzO 57,00
90 RCIC812003 P.PIO DA PIETRELCINA - SALINE MONTEBELLO IONICO 56,89
91 RCIC854005 AVV. O. FILOCAMO ROCCELLA | ROCCELLA IONICA 56,78
92 CSIC877007 CERISANO IC CERISANO 56,56
93 CZIC82500A SMS FALERNA I.C. FALERNA 55,56
94 KRIC80300C PAPANICE CROTONE 55,33
95 CZIC82900N JACURSO -1.C.MAIDA- JACURSO 55,11
96 RCIC85700L ISTITUTO DI | GRADO GALILEI REGGIO DI CALABRIA 55,11
97 CSIC81500X FAGNANO C. IC FAGNANO CASTELLO 55,00
98 CsSIC83100T SM CORIGLIANO "CANTINELLA" CORIGLIANO CALABRO 55,00
99 CSIC84000L SM SAN FiLI SAN FILI 55,00
100  CSIC849003 SM PIETRAPAOLA (IC MANDATORICC) PIETRAPAOLA 55,00
101  CSIC85500A SM SPEZZANO DELLA SILA SPEZZANO DELLA SILA 55,00
102  CSIC87500G ROGGIANO IC ROGGIANO GRAVINA 55,00
103  CSIC8AQ00B SCUOLA PRIMARIA PORTA DI FERRO ROSSANO 55,00
104  KRIC812007 V.ALFIERI SC. MEDIA CROTONE 55,00
105 KRIC81700A S.M.VERZINO VERZINO 55,00
106  RCIC825005 SCUOLA PRIMARIA "G CARRETTA" SAN FERDINANDO 55,00
107  VVIC83500G VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE SPADOLA 55,00
108 RCIC867007 CARDUCCI REGGIO DI CALABRIA 54,94
109  CSIC83200N SM VACCARIZZ0 A.(IC S.GIORGIO) VACCARIZZO ALBANESE 54,83
110  CSIC87000C MENDICINO IC MENDICINO 54,11
111 CSIC88900D SM MONTALTO UFFUGO SCALO MONTALTO UFFUGO 54,11
112 CSIC87400Q SM ROGLIANO ROGLIANO 54,00
113 CZIC868008 LAMEZIA T PRUNIA IC BORRELLO-FI LAMEZIA TERME 54,00
114  KRIC827001 S. M. MESORACA MESORACA 54,00
115  RCIC86300X SALVEMINI POLISTENA 54,00
116  RCIC86500G VIA PROVINCIALE (AGNANA CAL.) AGNANA CALABRA 54,00
117  RCIC832008 OPPIDO MAM. CAPOLUOGO OPPIDO MAMERTINA 53,00
118  CSIC885006 SM CASSANO 1. - SIBARI CASSANO ALL'IONIO 52,11
119  CzZIC863005 LAMEZIA T.BELLA IC MANZ.AUGRUSO LAMEZIA TERME 52,00
120 RCIC81900T VISALLI (SANT'EUFEMIA D'ASPR.) SANT'EUFEMIA D'ASPROMONTE 52,00
121 CSIC8AOOOR SM TREBISACCE TREBISACCE 51,11
122 KRIC80600X SCUOLA PRIMARIA "DON MILANI" CROTONE 51,11
123  CSIC8ANOOX SCUOLA PRIMARIA - MONACHELLE ROSSANO 51,00
124  RCIC81500E PRIMARIA NATILE NUOVO CARERI 51,00
125 RCIC846006 CAPOLUOGO S. F. DELLA SCALA CINQUEFRONDI 51,00
126  RCIC81600A MEDIA ANTONIMINA VIA LITTORIO ANTONIMINA 50,56
127 RCIC86600B SIDERNO CAP. PASCOLI SIDERNO 50,56
128  RCIC809007 DE AMICIS REGGIO DI CALABRIA 50,00
129  RCIC84200V TELESIO REGGIO DI CALABRIA 50,00
130  CSIC85200V AMENDOLARA IC AMENDOLARA 49,00
131  CSIC871008 ISIDORO GENTILI PAOLA 49,00
132 CSIC851003 MANGONE IC MANGONE 48,00
133  CzZIC84400Q SMS SAVERIO GATTI LAMEZIA TERME 48,00
134  CSIC8AX00G S.GIOV. IN F. "ALIGHIERI" IC SAN GIOVANNI IN FIORE 47,00
135  CzIC87300Q SMS "MATTIA PRETI" IC TAVERNA TAVERNA 46,78
136  KRIC83100L MADONNA DEGLI ANGELI ISOLA DI CAPO RIZZUTO 46,28
137  CSIC81700G CAROLEI'IC CAROLEI 45,56
138  KRIC82300N DON BOSCOCIRO M. CIRO' MARINA 45,22
139  CZIC855006 SMS CATANZARO MANZONI ICCZ NORD CATANZARO 45,00
140  CZIC85900D CATANZARO CAVA IC CZ EST CATANZARO 45,00
141  KRIC82400D BUTERA (CIRO'MARINA) CIRO' MARINA 45,00
142 CZIC86000N SMS CATANZARO G. CASALINUOVO IC CATANZARO 42,00
143 CSIC848007 SM LONGOBUCCO LONGOBUCCO 41,00
144  CSIC8AP0O0OG SM ROSSANO " RONCALLI" ROSSANO 41,00
145  CZIC86100D CATANZARO SANTA MARIAIC CATANZARO 38,00



